SANOFI S.A.

SANOFI S.A.
ISIN: FR0000120578  WKN: 12057

Overview
- Sy
Price 1.000
Difference [ =] - () 0.875
General attributes 0.750
ISIN FR0000120578
Symbol SAN 0.625
Exchange -
Currency = 0.500
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health 0,375
Security Stock
type
Market cap 114,161 EUR 0.250
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX 0125
Market data 0.000
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open -
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High - Source: FactSet
Low -
Close (prev. day) -
VWAP _ Recent research
Volume (pcs) = on instrument | on sector on market
Trading volume - Date Headline Download
Number of trades - 2024/04/26 2% Global Equity Ratings &
Last size - 2024/04/26 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
Futures and Options 2024/04/03 E=  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Related Futures 53  2024/03/13 S8l Global Equity Ratings &

Related Options -
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=154589569,158371411,223387254,160015569,223387325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=FR0000120578&ID_NOTATION=407674037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000120578&ID_NOTATION=407674037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000120578&ID_NOTATION=407674037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d2608799341df3b2b53f3167743dbca5c38daf783cefbeea49b72e809dc72bc&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=71be1d9172f91397d&time=1714481925&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4525c4272026346b9caf0aec348fb2218c153abebb36d43d5fb49967f63bb45&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=06c4789a6856b585d&time=1714481925&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62d3dbcfde575069447162299ada4b72776616fcc21175abbb88ff35f5556dec&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cadd2f44e8667667c&time=1714481925&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ef3536911e1c82ffb0cf69e360ab9e06d58fb29ace6d8aa0ffaccf656fe1e4d&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=769e41e1ddc369ed4&time=1714481925&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5fd3ee642f10032bd70982f1618267c4caac8110a7271604911fc288c13ffe5&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d0e8d22ae62b07575&time=1714481925&tool=RSC

SANOFI S.A.

Details

Price

Difference [ =+] - ()

General attributes

ISIN FR0000120578
SAN
Exchange -

Symbol

Currency -

Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

114,161 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open -
High -
Low -
Close (prev. day) -
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades =
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.92 0.70 0.41
Volatility - - -
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Group

Sy
L.000
0.875
0.750
0.625
0.500
0.375
0.250
0.125
0.000
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) --(-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) --(-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) --(-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) --(-)
YTD High | date --(-)
YTD Low | date --(-)
52 Weeks High | date --(-)
52 Weeks Low | date ==(E)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 14:31 91.93EUR 0.13 25
04/29
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 91.86 EUR 0.00 1
04/29
Tradegate 2024/ 14:26 91.88 EUR 0.36 38
04/29
Stuttgart 2024/ 14:30 91.91 EUR 0.02 32
04/29
Munich 2024/ 13:27 91.79 EUR 0.03 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=407674037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457732
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7663
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

14:28

08:00

09:24

12:52

20:16

14:43

18:12

14:11

12:30

13:311

92.10 EUR

92.00 EUR

92.51 EUR

91.84 EUR

95.544 USD

91.84 EUR

90.29 EUR

92.00 EUR

91.73 EUR

91.81 EUR

4.33

0.00

0.01

0.18

0.03

26.83

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.07
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41349222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41349222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1985188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15279838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15279838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11326194
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7660

SANOFI| S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo
[
g

SANOFI

Contact Details
SANOFI

46, avenue de la Grande Armée - 75017
Paris

Telefon: +33-1-53-77-40-00
Fax: +33-1-53-77-44-03
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Paul Hudson

Brendan O'Callaghan

Brian Foard

Emmanuel Frenehard

Houman Ashrafian

Jean-Baptiste
Chasseloup de
Chatillon

Julie Van Ongevalle

Madeleine Roach

Natalie Bickford

Olivier Charmeil

Roy Papatheodorou

Thomas Triomphe

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Frédéric Oudéa
Antoine Yver
Emile Voest
Thomas Siidhof
Wolfgang Laux
Barbara
Lavernos
Carole Ferrand
Christophe
Babule

Diane Souza
Fabienne
Lecorvaisier
Gilles Schnepp
Lise Kingo
Patrick Kron

Rachel Duan

Yann Tran

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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